
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
Revised Notification No.B. Tech Vl Semester (INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT)Examination

MaVlJune,2017

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech Vl Semester (INDUSTRIAL
ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT) Examination of the institute held in May/June, 2017 is declared as under:-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject
No.

1 Business Management

2 Operations Management

3 Materials lVlanagement

4 lndustrial Quality Control

5 Management and lnformation System

6 Mechatronics

7 Non-conventionalManufacturingProcesses

8 Advanced Production Technology (Pr )

9 Mechatronics (Pr.)

10 Seminar

Code No

HUT-311

rEM-302

tEM-304

tEM-306

tEM-002

rEM-308

tEM-310

tEM-312

IEM-314

IEM-316

Sr.
No.

I

Result

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,

Rollno.

111228

Name

PREM SUKH

Father's Name

JETHA RAM

SGPA

6 3750

CGPA

5.7354
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the result can stand revised in case

(Examinations)
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