NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech VI Semester (INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT)Examination May/June, 2017

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech VI Semester (INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT) Examination of the institute held in May/June, 2017 is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Business Management	HUT-311
2	Operations Management	IEM-302
3	Materials Management	IEM-304
4	Industrial Quality Control	1EM-306
5	Management and Information System	IEM-002
6	Mechatronics	IEM-308
7	Non-conventional Manufacturing Processes	IEM-310
8	Advanced Production Technology (Pr.)	IEM-312
9	Mechatronics (Pr.)	IEM-314
10	Seminar	IEM-316

Sr. No.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	Result	CGPA
1	111228	PREM SUKH	JETHA RAM	6.375 0		5.7354

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated : 18.11.2020

Kurukshetra

Joint Registrar (Examinations) of Incharge (Exams.) Rut Rate 2020

11.2020 Prof.-In Char (Examinations)

Controller brestminations

kul 18/11/2020